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Measure passengers’ temperature quickly and easily as they 
board the bus or enter a building!
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Parts Update# #20-0727

Safety VISION has produced an infrared thermometer to display body 
temperature quickly and easily as a student boards a bus or enters a school 
building. Scanning any part of the face or hand, temperature readings are 
displayed on the LED screen and in addition an audible voice states if the 
student’s temperature is in range.
New York State DOT has been contacted to confirm these can be used in 
school transportation and as long as the following guidelines are followed
they are allowed:
• The unit cannot obstruct driver’s vision thru front or side windows or 

obstruct the sightline to any mirrors (rearview and crossing). 
• The unit cannot be mounted on top of the dashboard area.
• The unit cannot cause any drawstring hazards.
• Unit must be installed per manufacturers specifications.

SAFETY VISION IR THERMOMETER NOW AVAILABLE

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0
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Comments or Concerns:
John Johnston

jjohnston@newyorkbussales.com
Cell 315-263-0766

Director of Parts
Dave Reichel

dreichel@newyorkbussales.com 
Cell 315-396-5709

Chittenango: 800-962-5768
Gari McQuade

gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com 
Bill Cox

bcox@newyorkbussales.com 
Dave Grant

dgrant@newyorkbussales.com 
John Lewin

jlewin@newyorkbussales.com 

Albany: 866-867-1100
Sean Conway

sconway@newyorkbussales.com 
Dan Haight

dhaight@newyorkbussales.com
Rochester: 800-463-3232

Steve Hibbard
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com

James Roeser
jroeser@newyorkbussales.com 

Outside Parts Sales
East 

Ryan Murphy
rmurphy@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell 845-500-3707
Central

Steve Quintal 
squintal@newyorkbussales.com

Cell 315-236-3203
West
TBD

Please Call Rochester Part 800-463-3232

CONTACT OUR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0

